
Culture Vulture  

Culture Vulture SKU 66333 

Full Product Name Chocolate Caramel Turron Sticks 

Ingredients, with allergens in bold 

 

 

 

 

 

Almonds (EU and non-EU) 37%, honey 

21%, sugar 21%, milk chocolate 18% 

(sugar, cocoa butter (non-EU) whole milk 

powder, cocoa mass (non-EU), emulsifiers 

(soy and sunflower lecithins, vanilla 

extract) wafer, (potato starch, sunflower 

oil, colorant: ammonia caramel), salt. May 

contain peanuts, other other nuts 

(hazelnuts), sesame and egg. 

 

May contain statements peanuts, other tree nuts (hazelnuts), 

sesame and egg. 

 

Net Quantity in grams 126 

Country of Origin Spain 

Storage instructions Don't be exposed to temperatures higher 

than 25º C during transportation, storage 

and exposition at the selling point 

Manufacturer’s name and address  

Delaviuda Alimentacion 

Ctra Santa Maria 4 

45100 Sonseca (Toledo) 

Spain 

 

  

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers Yes 



Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy 

sufferers 

Yes 

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers No 

  

Free from alcohol If no, % and name Yes 

Free from artificial colours if no, list 

numbers 

Yes 

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list 

them 

Yes 

 

Date of last 

Review 

 Version 

Number 

  

31.03.23  V1   

 

 

 


